

OD-47

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/2/2015
(OLD NO. GA/4020/2015)
In CS/250/2015

DILIP KUMAR GHOSH & ANR.
Versus
FUNIDEA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED & OTHERS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK
Date : 25th February, 2021.

Appearance :
Mr. Jishnu Saha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raja Basu Chowdhury, Adv.
Ms. Dipika Banu, Adv.
Mr. Sabyasachi Roy, Adv.
... for the plaintiff.

Mr. Malay Kumar Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Dutt, Adv.
Ms. Nilanjana Adhya, Adv.
Mr. S. Ganguly, Adv.

The Court: Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)